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Bid

Code
Description Unit Qty

00190 LEVELING & WEDGING PG64‐22 TON 10

00312 CL3 ASPH SURF 0.50D PG64‐22 TON 95

02676 MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT LS 1

02677 ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING TON 80

00981 SLOTTED DRAIN PIPE‐15 IN LF 80

01310 REMOVE PIPE LF 4

01542 DROP BOX INLET TYPE 10 MOD EACH 1

01985 DELINEATOR FOR BARRIER ‐ YELLOW EACH 9

02014 BARRICADE‐TYPE III EACH 1

02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS SF 150

02650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC LS 1

02671 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN EACH 2

02726 STAKING LS 1

02775 ARROW PANEL EACH 1

03171 CONCRETE BARRIER WALL TYPE 9T LF 425

06511 PAVE STRIPING‐TEMP PAINT‐6 IN LF 1400

06515 PAVE STRIPING‐PERM PAINT‐6 IN LF 600

06531 PAVE STRIPING REMOVAL‐6 IN LF 1640

08100 CONCRETE‐CLASS A CUYD 38

  08903 CRASH CUSHION TY VI CLASS BT TL3 EACH 1

02569 DEMOBILIZATION LS 1
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PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 4/22/19
Page 1 of 1

194213

Section:  0001 - PAVING
LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC FP AMOUNT
0010 00190 LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22 10.00 TON $
0020 00312 CL3 ASPH SURF 0.50D PG64-22 95.00 TON $

0030 02676
MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT
(SIMPSON I-65) 1.00 LS $

0040 02677 ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING 80.00 TON $

Section:  0002 - ROADWAY
LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC FP AMOUNT
0050 00981 SLOTTED DRAIN PIPE-15 IN 80.00 LF $
0060 01310 REMOVE PIPE 4.00 LF $
0070 01542 DROP BOX INLET TYPE 10 MOD 1.00 EACH $
0080 01985 DELINEATOR FOR BARRIER - YELLOW 9.00 EACH $
0090 02014 BARRICADE-TYPE III 1.00 EACH $
0100 02562 TEMPORARY SIGNS 150.00 SQFT $

0110 02650
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
(SIMPSON I-65) 1.00 LS $

0120 02671 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 2.00 EACH $

0130 02726
STAKING
(SIMPSON I-65) 1.00 LS $

0140 02775 ARROW PANEL 1.00 EACH $
0150 03171 CONCRETE BARRIER WALL TYPE 9T 425.00 LF $
0160 06511 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-6 IN 1,400.00 LF $
0170 06515 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-6 IN 600.00 LF $
0180 06531 PAVE STRIPING REMOVAL-6 IN 1,640.00 LF $
0190 08100 CONCRETE-CLASS A 38.00 CUYD $

0200 08903
CRASH CUSHION TY VI CLASS BT TL3
(REVISED: 4-22-19) 1.00 EACH $

Section:  0003 - DEMOBILIZATION
LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC FP AMOUNT
0210 02569 DEMOBILIZATION 1.00 LS $
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